WMTS-012
C OF C 30027
WATERMARK APPROVED BUTTERFLY VALVES WITH ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
FUNCTION AND FEATURES
Compact Size
Ultra small form combined with a powerful
motor, position indicator and manual override.
Inbuilt Heater

OLED screen on smart model features on function C, T, B, R & D.
See order code table.
ORDER CODES
All Valve industries Pty Ltd. · Unit 2, 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive
Kurnell NSW 2231 - Ph: +61 2 8543 9811 · Fax: +61 2 8543 9822
www.allvalve.com.au · info@allvalve.com.au  · © Copyright 2020
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OUR PRODUCTS AND THEIR RELEVANT
TECHNICAL DATA, CONTAINED IN THIS PUBLICATION, AT ANY TIME AND
WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Larger butterfly valves available upon request
BLUG   -   100   -   11      N    -          -
Type
050 - 05 (50mm)
065 - 05 (65mm)
080 - 05 (80mm)
100 - 11 (100mm)
125 - 11 (125mm)
150 - 20 (150mm)
200 - 40 (200mm)
Function
N    Basic On / Off
C    Smart On / Off
T     Modulating
B    BUS
R    Wireless
D    Timer
Voltage *
12VDC
24VDC
24VAC
110VAC
230VAC
Option *
H    High speed
KT   Fail safe battery
Size / Actuator *
BLUG   Lugged
BFLY    Wafer
The butterfly valves feature a push in style liner which allows
it to be replaced. Due to this, they are not recommended